PF Number

WBCAL33684700000010022

ESI Number

4120075432
PAN Number

AYEPB3877C
Full name as per PAN card

Puja Bharti
BVPL DOJ

N/A

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

6.0
Days Payable

24

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 12,581.00

Net Salary in words Twelve Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty One Rupees only

Total Cost ( A + G ) 15,986.00

Total Cost in words Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Six Rupees only

EARNINGS

Basic 6,800.00

Conveyance Allowance 2,040.00

Special Allowance 1,360.00

Night Shift Allowance 3,400.00

Performance Pay 1,194.00

Total Earnings (A) 14,794.00

Other Components

PF - Employer 816.00

ESI Employer 376.00

Total Other Components (G) 1,192.00